杰克股份官方微信 杰克股份官方抖音 Automatic oil supply for higher durability
Easily switch between multiple sewing methods
轻松切换多种缝纫方式
自动供油，耐久度更高
电脑曲折缝人字车
Self-winding device, simple and efficient
More stable wire cutting
自助绕线装置，简单高效
切线更稳定
JK-1530D-CQ
JACK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD杰克科技股份有限公司
Multi-position brightness LED light, more convenient operation
Twice larger hook, shorten the thread change cycle
2倍大旋梭，缩短换线周期
多档位亮度LED灯，操作更方便
2
3
4
5
自动抬压脚 自动倒缝自动剪线
使用釜
1.5倍
hook
8mm
左右摆幅
44KG
毛重
  37.5 KG
净重
795 * 280 * 530mm
包装尺寸
DP x 5
机针
35mm
针棒行程
JK-1530D-CQ
型号
2200rpm
最大转速
5mm
最大缝目
9mm
压脚提升
Easy to switch many sewing methods, suitable
for zigzag sewing, stitching sewing, multi-point
zigzag pattern sewing, overlock sewing and so
on of leather, shoes and hats, bags, thick cloth
and other products.
Patented trimming technology ,   perfect
trimming effect and higher stability .
JK-1530D-CQ
智能双开关
针距标盘
铝制手轮
操作面板
绕线夹线器
轻松切换多种缝纫方式，适用于皮革、鞋
帽、箱包、厚重布料等产品的曲折缝、拼接
缝、多点曲折花样缝、包边缝等
专利剪线技术，切线效果完美，稳定性更高
Use self-service winder device ,  no need to
winding in advance, easy and efficient.
采用自助绕线器装置，无需预绕，简单高效
shorten the cycle of bottom line and changing
line with the twice bigger hook ,improving the
sewing efficiency.
采用2倍大旋梭，缩短底线换线周期，提高
缝制效率。
C o n fi g u r i n g  L E D  l i g h t s  a n d  s w i t c h e s
o f  a u t o m a t i c  b a c k s t i t c h  a n d  m e n d i n g
s t i tch,  improving sewing effic iency.
多档位亮度LED灯，能适应不同面料环境
纫，加固缝、补针功能按，操作方便
Continuous oil supply during operation, ensure
the lubrica-tion of the structural components,
less noise and more durable.
运转过程中持续供油，保证结构性零部件的
润滑，噪音更小，机器耐久度更高